©  Copyright PERFECTRON Co., Ltd. All Rights Reserved.                                      WWW.PERFECTRON.COM
COM Express®
Type 6 Carrier Board
+ MXM Graphics System +2x M.2 M-Key
Key Feature
 COM Express Type 6 Support 13th Raptor Lake-H,
 Standard MXM Type 3.1 Support NVIDIA®  GTX®  / RTX®  GPU
 Multi-Expansion Slots include Dual Mini PCIe Express Slots,

Connector & Pin Header
©  Copyright PERFECTRON Co., Ltd. All Rights Reserved.                                                      7
Ordering Information
CPU/GPU Table
All Operating Temperature meet from 0°C to +55°C.
Could Customize the Operating Temperature from -40°C to +70°C.
CPU Products List
Type  CPU Power  SPEC
14th CPU Intel® Core™ Ultra 7, 165H 20/45W Meteor Lake 14th Gen, 14+2C, Freq. 0.9/1.4 Max. 5.0 GHz, 24MB
14th CPU Intel® Core™ Ultra 7, 155H 20/45W Meteor Lake 14th Gen, 14+2C, Freq. 0.9/1.4 Max. 4.8 GHz, 24MB
14th CPU Intel® Core™ Ultra 5, 125H 20/45W Meteor Lake 14th Gen, 12+2C, Freq. 0.7/1.2 Max. 4.5 GHz, 18MB
13th CPU Intel® Core™ i7-13800HRE 45W Raptor Lake 13th Gen, 14C , Freq. 2.5 /5.0GHz, 24MB cache
13th CPU Intel® Core™ i7-13800HE 45W Raptor Lake 13th Gen, 14C , Freq. 2.5 /5.0GHz, 24MB cache
GPU Products List
GPU CUDA Cores Max power UL Benchmarks
NVIDIA®  Ampere RTX A2000  2,560 CUDA Cores 80W 5952
NVIDIA®  Ampere RTX A4500 5,888 CUDA Cores 130W 12835
NVIDIA®  Ada Lovelace RTX 3500 Ada,  5,120 CUDA Cores 115W TBC
NVIDIA®  Ada Lovelace RTX 5000 Ada 9,728 CUDA Cores 115W TBC
Model No. List
COMe Type Model Name Configuration
Type6
SK515M-138HR-A45 CPU Board: i7-13800HRE / MXM GPU: Quadro A4500
SK515M-138HE-A45 CPU Board: i7-13800HE / MXM GPU: Quadro A4500
SK515M-165H-A45 CPU Board: Ultra 7, 165H / MXM GPU: Quadro A4500
SK515M-155H-A45 CPU Board: Ultra 7, 155H / MXM GPU: Quadro A4500
SK515M-125H-A45 CPU Board: Ultra 5, 125H / MXM GPU: Quadro A4500